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Date: 31-10-2019 Time; pm&6pm At MSEDC

From 29-10-2019 Time; 3 pm
8760

(SpecialsioufadUshaliall

Prizes:
1st Prize
2nd Priza
3rd Prize
4th Prize
5th Prize

Starting from Sth October, 2019

— Scooter Vespa

- 1 Samsung Smart Phona
— 1 Samsung Smart Phene
— 1 Samsung Smart Fhone
— 1 Samsung Smart Phone

Draw date: 2nd February, 2020

All are welcome
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. |} Hero I LEAGUE 2019-20
I-LEAGUE FIXTURES
M No. DAY DATE HOME AWAY VENUE TIME
1 Sun 01-Dec-19 CCFC  TRAU Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
2 Tue 03-Dec-19 QEB RKFC YBK - Kolkata 07:00 PM
3 Sat 30-Nov-19  AFC MB  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizaw! 02:00 PM
4 Sun 01-Dec-19 CB MPFC Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
5 Sat 30-Nov-19 GKFC NFC  EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
6 Thu 26-Dec-19 RKFC CCFC TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
7 Sun 08-Dec-19 MB CB Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 07:00 PM
8 Fri 06-Dec-19 NFC AFC  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
9 Fri 06-Dec-19  ARW GKFC Tilak Maidan - Goa 05:00 PM
10 Sat  07-Dec-19 MPFC QEB  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
11 Thu 12-Dec-19 RKFC GKFC TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
12 Wed 11-Dec-19 MB TRAU Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
13 Tue 10-Dec-19 NFC QEB  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
14 Mon 09-Dec-19 ARW AFC  Tilak Maidan - Goa 07:00 PM
15 Tue 10-Dec-19 MPFC  CCFC Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
16 Sun 15-Dec-19 RKFC CB  TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
17 Mon 16-Dec-19 MPFC ARW  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  05:00 PM
18 Sun  15-Dec-19 MB GKFC Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 02:00 PM
19 Sat 14-Dec-19 TRAU QEB Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
20 Tue 17-Dec-19 AFC CCFC Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
21 Sun 22-Dec-19 MB QEB YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
22 Tue 24-Dec-19 CB ARW  Fatorda - Goa 07:00 PM
23 Sun 22-Dec-19 TRAU RKFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal ~ 02:00 PM
24 Fri 20-Dec-19  AFC MPFC Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
25 Sat 21-Dec-19 CCFC NFC  Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
26 Sat 04-Jan-20 CB QEB Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
27 Sat 04-Jan-20 GKFC AFC  EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
28 Sun 05-Jan-20 TRAU MPFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
29 Sun 05-Jan-20 ARW NFC  Tilak Maidan - Goa 05:00 PM
30 Mon 06-Jan-20 RKFC MB  TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
31 Wed 08-Jan-20 AFC CB  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
32 Wed 08-Jan-20 TRAU NFC  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
33 Thu 09-Jan-20 GKFC CCFC EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
34 Thu 09-Jan-20 ARW MB  Tilak Maidan - Goa 05:00 PM
35 Fri 10-Jan-20 RKFC MPFC TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
36 Mon 13-Jan-20 MPFC MB  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
37 Wed 15-Jan-20 QEB GKFC YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
38 Sun 12-Jan-20 CCFC CB Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
39 Tue 14-Jan-20 NFC RKFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
40 Sun 12-Jan-20 ARW TRAU Tilak Maidan - Goa 05:00 PM
41 Sat 18-Jan-20 MPFC  GKFC Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
42 Fri 17-Jan-20 NFC MB  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
43 Sun 19-Jan-20 TRAU CB Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal ~ 05:00 PM
44 Tue 21-Jan-20 QEB AFC  YBK - Kolkata 07:00 PM
45 Fri 17-Jan-20 CCFC ARW  Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
46  Fri 24-Jan-20 MPFC NFC  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
47 Sat 25-Jan-20 CCFC QEB  Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 05:00 PM
48 Sun 26-Jan-20 GKFC CB EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
49 Sat 25-Jan-20 TRAU AFC  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
50 Sun 26-Jan-20 ARW RKFC Tilak Maidan - Goa 05:00 PM
51 Fri 31-Jan-20 CCFC MB  Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
52 Sat 01-Feb-20 QEB ARW  YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
53 Sat 01-Feb-20 AFC RKFC Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
54 Sun 02-Feb-20 CB NFC Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
55 Sun 02-Feb-20 GKFC TRAU EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
56 Sat  08-Feb-20 NFC TRAU Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
57 Sat 08-Feb-20 GKFC RKFC EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
58 Sun 09-Feb-20 MB MPFC  Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
59 Sun 09-Feb-20 CB CCFC Fatorda - Goa 07:00 PM
60 Fri 07-Feb-20  AFC ARW  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizaw! 02:00 PM
61 Tue 11-Feb-20 NFC ARW  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal ~ 05:00 PM
62 Thu 13-Feb-20 QEB MPFC YBK - Kolkata 07:00 PM
63 Tue 11-Feb-20 AFCT RAU  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizaw! 02:00 PM
64 Wed 19-Feb-20 CB RKFC Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
65 Wed 12-Feb-20 CCFC GKFC Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
66 Mon 17-Feb-20 ARW QEB Kalinga Stadium - Bhubaneshwar 07:00 PM
67 Sun 16-Feb-20 MPFC RKFC Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
68 Fri 14-Feb-20 MB NFC  Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
69 Sun  16-Feb-20 CB AFC  Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
70 Sat  15-Feb-20 TRAU CCFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
71 Sun 23-Feb-20 QEB TRAU YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
72 Fri 21-Feb-20 NFC GKFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
73 Sat  22-Feb-20 CB MB  Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
74 Sun 23-Feb-20 CCFC AFC  Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
75 Sat 22-Feb-20 RKFC ARW  TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
76 Sun 01-Mar-20 TRAU MB Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
77 Sat  29-Feb-20 QEB CB  YBK- Kolkata 05:00 PM
78 Sun 01-Mar-20 RKFC AFC  TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
79 Fri 28-Feb-20 ARW CCFC Kalinga Stadium - Bhubaneshwar 05:00 PM
80 Sat 29-Feb-20 GKFC MPFC EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
81 Wed 04-Mar-20 MB CCFC Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
82 Tue 03-Mar-20 ARW MPFC Kalinga Stadium - Bhubaneshwar 05:00 PM
83 Wed 04-Mar-20 CB TRAU Fatorda - Goa 07:00 PM
84 Wed 04-Mar-20 RKFC NFC  TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
85 Tue 03-Mar-20 GKFC QEB  EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
86 Sat 07-Mar-20 MB AFC  Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
87 Mon 09-Mar-20 RKFC QEB TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
88 Sun 08-Mar-20 CB GKFC Fatorda - Goa 05:00 PM
89 Sun 08-Mar-20 TRAU ARW  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  02:00 PM
90 Tue 10-Mar-20 NFC MPFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
91 Sun 15-Mar-20 QEB MB YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
92 Sat 14-Mar-20 RKFC TRAU TRC Ground - Srinaagar 02:00 PM
93 Sat 14-Mar-20 NFC CCFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
94 Sun 15-Mar-20 GKFC ARW  EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode 07:00 PM
95 Fri 13-Mar-20 MPFC AFC  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  05:00 PM
96 Sat 21-Mar-20 MB ARW  Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
97 Fri 20-Mar-20 TRAU GKFC Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal  05:00 PM
98 Sat 21-Mar-20 AFC NFC  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
99 Sun 22-Mar-20 MPFC CB  Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh  02:00 PM
100 Sun 22-Mar-20 QEB CCFC YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
101 Sat  04-Apr-20 MB RKFC Kalyani Municipality Stadium - Kolkata 05:00 PM
102 Sat 04-Apr-20 CCFC MPFC Nehru Stadium - Combaitore 07:00 PM
103 Sun  05-Apr-20 AFC GKFC Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl 02:00 PM
104 Fri 03-Apr-20 ARW CB Kalinga Stadium - Bhubaneshwar 07:00 PM
105 Su 05-Apr-20 QEB NFC  YBK - Kolkata 05:00 PM
106 TBD AFC QEB  Rajiv Gandhi Stadium - Aizawl ARW
107 TBD MPFC  TRAU Tau Devi Lal Stadium - Chandigarh
108 TBD GKFC MB EMC Corporation Stadium - Kozhikode
109 TBD NFC CB  Khuman Lampak Stadium - Imphal
110 TBD CCFC RKFC Nehru Stadium - Combaitore
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